December 6 and 7, 2024

2024 Matthew Halton Jr Boys Basketball
Shake off the Rust Tournament

B Boy’s Pools

Pool A Pool B

M. Halton Livingstone
Fort Macleod ST Mikes
Coalhurst Stirling

A Boy’s Pools

Pool C Pool D
M.Halton Fort Macleod
Coalhurst ST Mikes
Livingstone Stirling

Friday Dec 6, 2024 (First team is Home team)

12:30pm: B Boys: Livingstone vs Stirling

1:45pm: B Boys: M.Halton vs Coalhurst

2:30 pm: A Boys: St Mikes vs Fort Macleod Game up at ST Mikes
3 pm: B Boys: ST Mikes vs Stirling

4:15 pm: A Boys: M.Halton vs Livingstone

5:30:pm: B Boys: Coalhurst vs FP Walshe

6;45pm: B Boys: Livingstone vs ST Mikes

8 pm: B Boys: M.Halton vs FP Walshe

Saturday Dec 7, 2024

8am

9: 15am
10:30am
11:45am
1pm
2:15pm
3:30pm
4:45pm
6 pm
7:15pm

A Boys: Halton vs Coalhurst

A Boys: ST Mikes vs Stirling

B Boys consolation 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B

A Boys: Coalhurst vs Livingstone

A Boys: Fort Macleod Vs Stirling

B Boys: 3rd Place: 2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
B Boys: Final: 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B

A Boys consolation: 3rd Pool C vs 3rd Pool D
A Boys 3rd Place: 2nd Pool C vs 2nd Pool D

A Boys final: 1st Pool C vs 1st Pool D



